THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 104	Jerrold B. Oliver ISBA # 04132		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
REALESTATET			005572
TAX PAII			_
348.0	MP #		800K <mark>2001 PAGE 557</mark> (Page 5572)
michellel	Hoer REC \$	COMPUTER RECORDED X	2001 DEC 11 PM 12: 1
RECORDER	aclison R.M.F.	\$ \int COMPARED_	MICKLUTSLER
1	COUNTY		RECORDER " MADISON COUNTY, IOWA
		set, IA 50273, (515) 462-3	731
Individual's Na		Address City	Phone SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE
	2,2,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0	nd L. Danine Rebelsky, 22 Vinterset, IA 50273	83 FOR RECORDER
#217,900,0L	WARRANT)	•	
oct*,	(CORPORATE O		
For the consideration of	TWO HUNDRED SEVEN	TEEN THOUSAND NINE HUI	NDRED(\$217,900.00)
Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration,			
MILLSTREAM COUN a corporation organized and			
does hereby Convey to Jedson Rebelsky and L. De	Mene Line Rehelskil as Inint	Tenants With Full Rights	of Survivorshin and
Not as Tenants in Com	mon South	Tolland With Full Mail	C. Marting Gillo and
the following described real	estate in Ma	dison County, lo	owa:
Lot Two (2) of Millstre	am Country Estates, a S	Subdivision in the South H	alf (S 1/2) of the
Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of Section Eighteen (18),			
Township Seventy-five (75) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th PM, Madison County, Iowa			
County, Iowa			
	,		
The Corporation here	by covenants with grante	es, and successors in interest	est, that it holds the real
the real estate is free an	d clear of all liens and e	awful authority to sell and concumbrances, except as may	/ be above stated; and it
covenants to Warrant and	Defend the real estate a	gainst the lawful claims of al	I persons, except as may
be above stated. Words and phrases h	erein, including acknowled	Igment hereof, shall be const	rued as in the singular or
plural number, according to		MILLSTREAM COUN	
		MILLS FREAM COOK	A A
D. Dogomboy 6 2001	,	Tul HI	1) de
Dated: December 6, 2001		Patrick F. Con	krean, President Title
	٠	PIJ	Cech
		By Patrick F. Cor	krean, Secretary Title
		MADTOON	COUNTY co.
STATE OF IOWA On this	day of December	MADISON , 200) before me, t	COUNTY, ss: the undersigned, a Notary
Public in and for said State	, personally appeared . Corkrean	Patrick F. Cor	
und		to me personally Preisident and Secretar	known, who being by me
xarrxox		, respective	ely, of said corporation;
that (no seal has been put	rocured by the said) 埃埃)ex ned Xandxsexlex ia on be	saalxaffixaalxheenaxisxhexso half of said corporation by	authority of its Board of
Directors; and that the said		<u>ck F. Corkrean</u>	Xaxoxok
of said instrument to be	the voluntary act and de	as such officers, ac eed of said corporation, by	cknowledged the execution it and by them voluntarily
executed.	RY D. WATTS	HADRIL 1	Moth
My Co	sion Number 176716 promission Expires	- Welly K	Notary Public
	0VV.3	40.4 MADE	RANTY DEED (CORPORATE GRANTOR)
© The Iowa State Bar Association 2001 IOWADOCS •		104 WAR	RANTY DEED (CORPORATE GRANTOK) Revised January, 2000

1